SOFT DRINKS

Frobisher Juices £5.25
Orange, Apple, Mango, Tomato, Cranberry, Pineapple

Coca Cola / Diet Coke £4.50
London Essence Ginger Beer, Ginger Ale, Lemonade £5.00
London Essence Tonics £5.00
Classic Indian, Grapefruit & Rosemary

London Essence Sodas £5.00
Classic soda, Roasted Pineapple, White Peach & Jasmine,

Pink Grapefruit

Southdowns Still or Sparkling Water £6.50
HOT DRINKS

Espresso £6.75
Cafe Latte, Americano, Cappuccino £6.00
Cafetiere per person £6.00
Hot Chocolate £6.00
Add Syrup - Salted Caramel, Honeycomb, Hazelnut, Cinnamon  £1.50
Loose Leaf Tea £6.00
Darjeeling Earl Grey Decaf English Breakfast
Wild Cherry Chamomile English Breakfast
Chocolate & Ginger Lemon Punch Gunpowder Green
Tropical Green Moroccan Mint White Peony
Cinnamon Gingerbread Tippy Assam
CREAM TEA £20.00

Freshly baked scones, clotted cream and strawberry jam accompanied by your

choice from our tea selection, or coffee if you prefer

THE MANOR HOUSE
COCKTAILS & DRINKS

“I’'m on a whisky diet. I've lost three days already.”
- Tommy Cooper

All wine by the glass is also available in 125ml measures, and all spirits are available in 70ml

measures.

A discretionary service charge of (13.5%) will be applied to your final bill. This service charge is
applied to reward our employees for providing excellent service, and not used in lieu of pay.
Exclusive Collection is proud to be a Real Living Wage employer, and 100% of the service
charges generated are distributed to the team.

At Exclusive Collection we're proud to be a B Corp and some of our suppliers are too! Look

out for the throughout the menu. For more information on our B Corp journey head to

our website via the QR code below.



No & Low Alcohol

Mocktails £9

ELDERFLOWER GIMLET - Pentire Adrift, Lime, Elderflower

COASTAL SPRITZ - Pentire Coastal, LDN Essence Soda, Orange

LUINI SOUR - Lyre’s Amaretti, Lemon, Sugar, Aquafaba

SPARKLING WINE

Noughty Sparkling Chardonnay 0%
Noughty Sparkling Rosé 0%
Balfour Wild Idol 0%

BEER & CIDER

Lucky Saint 0.5%
[ford Wild One 1%

SPRITS

Pentire Adrift

Whitney Neill Raspberry 0%
Whitney Neill ginger 0%
Tanquary 0%

125ml

£10.00
£1.00

330ml
440m|

50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml

BOTTLE

£38.00
£42.00
£65.00

£6.50
£7.00

£6.50
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00

OTHER SPIRTS

APERITIFS

Acqua Bianca
Agwa

Campari

Green Chartreuse

Pernod Ricard

DIGESTIFS

D.O.M Benedictine
Cointreau

Mozart Dark Chocolate
Frangelico

Glayva

Grand Marnier

[talicus Rosolio Bergamot
Roots Mastic

Tuaca

AB.V

25%
30%
24%
55%
40%

40%
40%
7%

20%
35%
40%
20%
28%
35%

35ml

£10.00
£8.00
£7.50
£9.00
£9.00

£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.00
£7.00



COGNAC, BRANDY, CALVADOS

Remy Martin 1738

Remy Martin XO

Maxim Trijol VS

Maxim Trijol VSOP

Somerset Cider Brandy 5Y.0

Chateau De Laubade Bas Armagac VSOP
Berneroy Calvados VSOP

GRAPPA

Bottega Platinum Amarone

TEQUILA

Patron Silver

Patron Reposado
Patron Anejo

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio 1942

Jose Cuervo blue agave

Trancional Reposado

AB.V

40%
40%
40%
40%
35%
40%
40%

AB.V

48%

AB.V

40%
40%
40%
38%
38%
35%
38%

35ml

£11.50
£34.50
£8.50
£10.00
£8.50
£9.50
£9.50

35ML

£17.00

35ML

£12.00
£12.00
£9.50
£8.00
£36.00
£8.00
£9.50

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Sunset Meadow £17

- Grand Marnier, Dark Chocolate, Orange

Manor Martini £17

— Cotswold Nol Wildflower Gin, Martini Bianco, Lemon

High Society £21

— 6'oclock Damson Gin, Taittinger champagne, Brown sugar

Cherry Orchard £20
— Rum bullion, Cherry, Frangelico

Lady Of the Manor £18

— Malfy Lemon Gin, Chamomile, Lemonade




SPARKLING WINE

125ml BOTTLE

English sparkling wine at its very best, Ridgeview’s use of Chardonnay to
bring finesse and freshness along with Pinot to add depth and character
creates a beautifully balanced wine. Classic Champagne techniques are used
throughout the process.

Ridgeview Bloomsbury £17.00 £83.00

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

Ridgeview Fitzrovia Rosé £20.00 £98.00

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

One of the last great Champagne houses to remain independent, the
hallmark of Taittinger is the high proportion of Chardonnay - key in creating

wine of great elegance.
Taittinger Brut Reserve £19.00 £98.00
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

Taittinger Prestige Rosé £23.00 £125.00

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

WHISKY

HIGHLAND
Highland Park 12 Year
Highland Park 18 Year
Oban 14 Years
Aberfeldy 12 Year
Dalwhinne 15 Year
Macallan 12 Year
Macallan 18 Year

SPEYSIDE

Balvenie Caribbean Cask 12 Years
Balvenie Caribbean Cask 14 Years
Glenfiddich 12 Years

LOWLAND
Glenkinchie 12 Years

ISLAY

Lagavulin 16 Years

Laphroaig Quarter Cask

Laphroaig 10 Year

Bruichladdich Laddie
Bunnahabhain 12 Years
Bruichladdich Black Art 29 years

IRISH
Redbreast
Roe & Co

AB.V

40%
40%
43%
40%
40%
40%
40%

43%
43%
40%

40%

43%
48%
48%
50%
46%
45%

40%
40%

35ml

£10.00
£28.00
£16.50
£10.00
£14.50
£15.00
£42.00

£12.50
£22.00
£13.00

£11.00

£17.00
£14.00
£14.00
£12.50
£9.50
£60.00

£9.50
£11.00



WHISKY WINES BY THE GLASS

WHITE WINE 175ml
BLENDED WHISKY AB.V 35mi Ekuo Chardonnay, Italy £10.00
Johnnie Walker Black Label 40% £750 Dashwood, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough £14.00
Johnnie Walker Gold Reserve 40% £10.00 Riesling, Langmeil Estate, Australia £20.00
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 40% £65.00 Gavi Di Gavi, La Meirana, ltaly £24.00
Copper Dog 40% £11.00
BOURBON & TENNESSEE
Bulleit Bourbon 45% £7.50 ROSE WINE
Bulleit Rye 46% £9.50
Woodford Double oak Reserve 43.2% £12.00 Réserve de Gassac, France £10.00
Balfour, Nannette's Rose, Kent £15.00
Domaine des Sarrins, Vin de pays, France £12.00
WORLD WHISKY
Suntory Hibiki 43% £18.00
Hakushu Single Malt 43% £24.00 RED WINE
Cotswold Single Malt Whisky 46% £9.00 Nyala, Cabernet Sauvignon, South Africa £10.00
Penderyn Portwood Single Cask 1% £13.00 Prunus Dao Tinto, Portugal £14.00
Malbec, De sangre, Argentina £20.00
Pinot Noir, Clos Henri, New Zeland £24.00

Please ask a member of our staff if you would like to see our Bybrook wine list



FORTIFIED & SWEET WINE

PORTS & DESSERT WINES

Graham’s White Port
Graham’s LBV
Graham's 10yr Tawny

Royal Tokaji Late Harvest

VERMOUTHS

Carpano Antica Formula
Martini Rosso

Martini Extra Dry
Martini Bianco
Martini Riserva Speciale

Noilly Prat Dry

AB.V

20%
20%
20%
12%

AB.V
13.5%
15%
15%
15%
18%
18%

75ML

£9.00

£10.00
£15.00
£12.00

50ML
£8.50
£7.00

£7.00
£7.00
£8.00
£7.50

VODKA & RUM

RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Ocho Reserva 8 Year
Bacardi Coconut
Bacardi Spiced
Plantary byr

Plantation Pineapple
Plantation Original Dark
Plantation XO 20 Years
Diplomatico Reserva
Rumbullion

Mount Gay

VODKA

Sapling

Chase Potato Vodka

Chase Rhubarb Vodka

Grey Goose

Grey Goose La Poire

Grey Goose Peach & Rosemary

Grey Goose Strawberry & Lemongrass

Ciroc Original

ABV

57.5%
40%
40%
35%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
42%
40%

40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%

35ml

£7.00
£9.00
£8.00
£8.30
£8.00
£9.00
£10.00
£22.00
£9.00
£8.00
£8.00

£7.50
£9.75
£9.75
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£9.50



Spiced BEER & CIDER

Gunpowder 43%  £10.00
Sacred Cardamom 44%  £9.50 CIDER
Scapegrace New Zealand Dry 42.2% £9.50

ORCHARD PIG TRUFFLER
Spirit of Hven 40%  £9.50 Truffler offers just a welcome hint of sweetness that gives a long, rounded
Bathtub 40%  £9.50 finish without compromising the dry character of this classic cider.
Bathtub Old Tom 40%  £11.50 500ml 5% £9.00
Ramsbury Figgy Pudding 40%  £8.00

ORCHARD PIG REVELER

They use Fresh juice to produce this beautiful cider. Lightly sparkling with
Fruity fresh juicy apple and medium Sweet.

500ml 5% £9.00
Bombay Bramble 40%  £7.75
Bombay Presse Lemon 40%  £7.75
Brockmans Intensely Smooth 40%  £8.00 BEER
Malfy con Limone 1% £8.50
Mombasa Club Strawberry 37.5% £9.00 Asahi 530ml 5% £7.25
Nordes Atlantic 40%  £10.25 Noam 330m| 45%  £775
Pinkster 375% £8.00 Lucky Saint “Non Alcoholic” 330ml 0.5% £6.50
Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger 40%  £8.00 Ramsbury Gold 500m| 45% £9.00
Whitley Neil Raspberry 40%  £8.00 Ramsbury IPA 500m! 55% £9.00
Whitley Neil Blood Orange 10%  £8.00 Ramsbury Farmer’s Best Bitter  500ml 3.6%  £9.00
Didsbury Rosehip 36%  £8.00
6 O’Clock Sloe 43%  £9.50
Ramsbury Raspberry and Wildflower 40%  £8.00

Tanqueray Rangpur 41.3% £8.00



GIN A.B.V 35ml
Citrus

Conker 40%
Thomas Dakin 40%
Bombay Sapphire 40%
Bombay Sapphire Premier Cru 40%
Cotswolds 46%
Herno Swedish Dry 40.5%
Hendricks 41.4%
Slingsby London Dry 42%
Tanqueray London Dry 43.1%
Tanqueray No. Ten 47.3%
Silent Pool 43%
Sipsmith 41.6%
6 O'Clock 43%
Adnams Copper House 40%
Mermaid 40.5%
Didsbury Original 36%
Brighton 40%
Plymouth Original 36%
Bishops Gin 40.3%

£8.00
£10.00
£8.50
£14.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£7.50
£9.00
£8.00
£7.50
£9.50
£7.75
£8.50
£8.00
£8.50
£8.00
£9.25

Herbal, Earthy and Dry

Anno Kent Dry

Boe Scottish Dry

The Botanist

Da Mhile Seaweed Organic
East London Liquor Company
Edinburgh

Glendalough Wild Botanicals
G'Vine Floraison

Monkey 47

St lves Gin

Navy Strength and Extra Junipery

Martin Miller's Westbourne
Oxley

Plymouth Navy Strength
Silverback Mountain Strength
Star of Bombay

Tarquins Seadog Navy

Forest Gin

Aviation

43%
41.5%
46%
42%
40%
43%
41%
40%
47%
42%

452%
47%
57%
46%
47.5%
52%
42%
42%

£9.00
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£7.75
£7.50
£9.00
£12.50
£10.00
£12.00

£7.75
£7.75
£9.00
£9.00
£10.00
£10.00
£13.50
£8.00



